General information about company

Scrip code 532011

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE147C01017

Name of the company

POOJA ENTERTAINMENT AND FILMS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1T)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3654817

3654817

73.09

3654817 3654817

73.09

®)

Public

1915

1345683

1345683

2691

1345683 1345683

2691

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CI)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1919

5000500

5000500

100

5000500 5000500

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Sililresd
No. Of Sha;res a % assuming full | Lockedin [P S¢8°C OF Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a .
Outstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A -
I convertible W, ¢ securities and diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(n securities arrants No. Of tluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X1) .. | capital) (XI)= | 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xl) No. | tota No. | tota
(VID+H(X) As a % category | category | category
() f(A+BACY (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (i) (ii) (i)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & I 73.09 3654817
Group
(B) Public 26.91 507823 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4162640 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up shares . shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 a<y
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit underlying (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa’o
(110) shares slcllare}sl Depository (IV)H(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
held (V) Total | voti
eg: X egy ‘oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 3654817 3654817 | 73.09 3654817 3654817 | 73.09
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3654817 3654817 73.09 3654817 3654817 | 73.09
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 3654817 3654817 | 73.09 3654817 3654817 | 73.09
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal 1875 443837 443837 8.88 443837 443837 |8.88
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals | 7 682440 682440 13.65 682440 682440 | 13.65

holding nominal




share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident

(i) Indians (NRIS) 7 2353 2353 0.05 2353 2353 |0.05
o) Bodies Corporate 10 141703 141703 2.83 141703 141703 |[2.83
(m) Any Other (specify) | 16 75350 75350 1.51 75350 75350 1.51
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1915 1345683 1345683 26.91 1345683 1345683 | 26.91
Total Public

(S]g)‘”"(rf)hjf’gr(%gg) 1915 1345683 1345683 | 26.91 1345683 1345683 | 26.91
3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 1919 5000500 5000500 100 5000500 5000500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1919 5000500 5000500 100 5000500 5000500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
' Number of Sfl ziires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P fl gec o Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U ilresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.ri erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o form (XIV)
?;5““ 5 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No | total | No. | OF 0831 [0 Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)‘ Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 73.09 3654817
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 73.00 3654817
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.09 3654817
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




(2) 8.88 227577 0 0 0
(h) 13.65 60840 0 0 0
(1) 0.05 2353 0 0 0
D 2.83 141703 0 0 0
(m) 1.51 75350 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.91 507823 0 0 0
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.91 507823 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 4162640

Total (A+B+C 100 4162640

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUJA VASHUDEV
BHAGNANI

DEEPSHIKHA DHIRAJ
DESHMUKH

JACKKY VASHUDEV
BHAGNANI

VASHU
BHAGNANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPB0318B

AEYPBY9188A

AHHPB9324N

AHUPB2450L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252519

243988

713940

2444370

3654817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

252519

243988

713940

2444370

3654817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.05

4.88

14.28

48.88

73.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

252519

243988

713940

2444370

3654817

Class eg:y

Total

252519

243988

713940

2444370

3654817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.05

4.88

14.28

48.88

73.09




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.05

4.88

14.28

48.88

73.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

252519

243988

713940

2444370

3654817




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAGNOLIA FARMS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCM1444M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125000

125000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

125000

125000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125000

125000

Class eg:y

Total

125000

125000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

125000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JYOTI
AGARWAL

KAMALSHRI
AGARWAL

MURLIDHAR
AGARWAL

SARVESH
AGARWAL

USHA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AERPJ9359Q

ACLPJ8891P

AAVPAS5630R

AIJMPA6290P

AANPASS01F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

221600

100000

100000

100000

621600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

100000

221600

100000

100000

100000

621600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43

12.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

221600

100000

100000

100000

621600

Class eg:y

Total

100000

221600

100000

100000

100000

621600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

4.43

2

2

2

12.43




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.43

12.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINOD PRADHAN BHANUSHALI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHV6643K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

59140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

59140




Class eg:y

Total

59140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

59140




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0







